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Monday 13 June ‘ Tuesday 14 June

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

¥ 17:30 - 19:30 Minister to take - Planning and Development
(Amendment) (No. 2) Bill 2022 - Comwnittee Stage (Seanad)

Wednesday 15 June
Déil sitting 9:12am-9:45pm (Dail) &
¥ 10:45 - 11:05 Minister to take CM #3 (Seanad Chamber) <

M 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

B 13:00 - 13:15 Minister to move Motion re: Instruction to
Committee on the Electoral Reform Bill 2022 ( (Dail)

B 18:55 - 20:25 Minister to take Report & Final Stage Electoral
Reform Bill (D4il)

Thursday 16 June
__Dail sitting 9:00am - 7:17pm (Dail)

B 15:15 - 16:30 Minister to take-PMB: Planning and Development
(Built Heritage Protection) Bill 2022 - Second Stage (Seanad)

Friday 17 June

Saturday 18 June

Sunday 19 June
©11:30 - 13:30 Minister on The Week in Politics (RTE studios) |

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

12/07/2022 09:04



June 2022 July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T2 =3 ad=5 1 2 3
6 7 &8 9101112 4 5 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Tuesday 21 Jung_
_Dailsitting Dai)C

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
- 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 22 June

|Dail sitting (Dail) &
¥ 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

I 18:35 - 19:55 Possible votes (Déil)

Thursday 23 June
__Dail sitting (Dail) &

[ 09:30 - 10:00 Minister to take: Regulation of Providers of
Building Works and Building Control (Amendment} Bill 2022 -
Report and Final Stages (seanad)

¥ 12:00 - 12:30 Minister on LQ Cover
B¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

¥ 14:55 - 16:25 Minister to take closing Statements on LGBTQI+
Equality (Department of Children, Equality, Disability,
Integration and Youth) (Diil)

1 16:35 - 17:23 Minister to take all 4 TIDs (Dail)

[ 17:23 - 18:38 Minister to take: Thirty-ninth Amendment of the
Constitution (Right to Vote at 16) Bill 2021- Deputy Thomas
Pringle (Dail)

Friday 24 June

Saturday 25 June

' Sunday 26 June

Malcolm Moonan (Housing)
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Monday 27 June

Wednesday 29 June
_ |Dail sitting 9:12am-10:09pm (Dail) &

B 17:54 - 23:29 Possible votes

Thursday 30 June
,ADéll sitting 9am - 9:33pm (Déil) &

| I 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover

I 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

¥ 13:15 - 13:45 Minister to take: Motion regarding the earlier
signature of the Regulation of Providers of Building Works and
Building Control (Amendment) Bill 2022 (seanad)

¥ 13:45 - 18:45 Minister to take: Electoral Reform Bill 2022 -
Committee Stage (Seanad)

Friday 1 July

Diil Sitting- 9am to 8:30pm

.
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Saturday 2 July

Sunday 3 July

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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